SCHOOL=CENTS

POINTS THROUGH DECEMBER 15, 2013

SCHOOL

Acacia Elementary

Agoura High School

Aspen Elementary

Banyan Elementary

Bethany Christian School
Carden Conejo School

Earths Magnet School

Hillcrest Christian School

La Reina High School

Lladera Elementary

lang Ranch Elementary
Madrona Elementary

Newbury Park High School
Pinecrest-Thousand Oaks School
Redwood Middle School

Santa Rosa Technology Magnet School
Sequoia Middle School

St. Jude the Apostle Catholic School
St. Paschal Baylon Elementary
Sycamore Canyon School
Thousand Oaks High School
Westlake Elementary

Westlake High School
Westlake Hills Elementary
Wildwood Elementary

POINTS RANK

349,505

91,990
236,690
245,645
185,005
228,070
309,385
289,875
231,960
144,345
372,965
185,095
343,100
189,670
433,760
116,720
179,745
129,755
129,125
501,735
156,680
281,105
289,370
224,645
354,305
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