SCHOOL: CENTS

POINTS THROUGH DECEMBER 15, 2013

Acacia Elementary	349,505	5
Agoura High School	91,990	25
Aspen Elementary	236,690	12
Banyan Elementary	245,645	11
Bethany Christian School	185,005	18
Carden Conejo School	228,070	14
Earths Magnet School	309,385	7
Hillcrest Christian School	289,875	8
La Reina High School	231,960	13
Ladera Elementary	144,345	21
Lang Ranch Elementary	372,965	3
Madrona Elementary	185,095	17
Newbury Park High School	343,100	6
Pinecrest-Thousand Oaks School	189,670	16
Redwood Middle School	433,760	2
Santa Rosa Technology Magnet School	116,720	24
Sequoia Middle School	179,745	19
St. Jude the Apostle Catholic School	129,755	22
St. Paschal Baylon Elementary	129,125	23
Sycamore Canyon School	501,735	1
Thousand Oaks High School	156,680	20
Westlake Elementary	281,105	10
Westlake High School	289,370	9
Westlake Hills Elementary	224,645	15
Wildwood Elementary	354,305	4